Ol A
®O @ o= £xo|
PIPE PULLS

o SEMI S8-0218(SESC6.7) BB Bzt X2A| thS
(2018U1=)
AR AR LAIAO] FOfELICE

urgeloz ng7 Ut elEn SRR SeLIch

[=]
© Compliant with SEMI S8-0218 (SESC 6.7) (2018 edition)
when wearing insulating gloves.
© The product is made of stainless steel provides excellent
corrosion resistance.
© Semi-gloss, high-grade exterior and smooth feel.

o R ARIZA ZTHSUS304)
=E 0pal: s HO(TMP)
g Mt Lfel7|7] Al 7|7

FT o Ct2 X|45 RIREILCE

o LtAts R4E|0] QIX| LTt

ArRt

Time when
flanges are used

FoEa A-1524N-25-400-TMP

2}0]0f

MNEHS Roks| 11 |y P | oD| m |MEE(Q)| == o EXE M SWX|= MNZEILICH £ 2t
Product No. I Mass~ | Code M(ZR)= A-1524-2FS 0I83HIAI2.
A-1524N-25-300-TMP 68 | 74 |1300| 25 | M6 460 04607 o ) )
ISV ELETIEIV @ | 68 | 74 400] 25 |M6| 590 | 04591 ' ISR DS MR ELE sy
(@1ie)gH @ Finish: Electrolytic polishing (TMP)

A-1524N-25-500-TMP
A-1524N-25-600-TMP
A-1524N-32-400-TMP
A-1524N-32-600-TMP
=326 @®: RoHS10 tiS8&E A: RoHS100i thS 7Hs &Lt

68 | 74 500 25 | M6 700 | 04592 ST © Ships, salt proof equipment and food processors.
68 | 74 |600| 25 |M6| 790 | 04593 [FEEEE » The screws are not included.
78 | 85 |400| 32 (M8 800 04594

78 | 85 |600| 32 |M8| 1,000 [ 04595

TAKIGEN

536



ojo|= &FH0
fal524 SO Lt

E%Z Feature

o H BRZ SeX|Qt IHO|A 226l =l 2t
£ ZF1 JELc

o 2EF ZA w2t &llof 2elut ZH OrFE|E MEig &
UELICE

= o ABIZ|AKIZ LHAIAO| Eo{ELiCt,
/ »/’:gg/o) o A-1524-32/ -25= SEMI 72 ZAHZLct,
e SEMI S8-0218(SESC6.7) EIR &zt A8A| the

A-1524-25-400A

(2018 =T
7 A-1524-16-250A * The flange attaches on the surface and the ornamental
‘,é {/m washer attaches from the rear side are made available.
S v ® The product with the surface finish with hairline and mirror

buffing can be selected according to a place to be installed.
* The product is made of stainless steel provides excellent
corrosion resistance.
® A-1524-32/-25 are SEMI-compliant.
Compliant with SEMI $8-0218 (SESC 6.7) (2018 edition)

A-1524-1F-25A A-1524-1F-16A

20| (Pulls)

£ 3 g st
— Z 8 when wearing insulating gloves.
S M5e o XEL: ABIZA ZEHSUS304)
- i =3 8 AR e 3 O0MR2]: A-1524-A/23H HE Aot
I[ mES A-1524-B/3l0f 2tel ot2a|
| P AR == CRSERTERPIRNE-SIb]
2-Mi S o CHE X|~= M|IZFRLICEH
i o LiAtE B&E(0] QK| $EUT
@ Spedifi ® Material: Stainless steel (SUS304)
pe @ Finish: A-1524-A:Mirror surface buffing
[2F tM(T )] [1F =aHx]] cations A-1524-B:Hairline finish
WLt =T = . 5
washer(rubk;'ér) flaﬁge FA2E Installation method Seleiilele @ Ships, salt proof equipment and food processors
U U AENEIES] ® The screws are not included.

2% 7

@ Rubber g

@ A A
GolM
Stainless
washer

2F 2tM 1F 23X

T S ﬁ;:r washer flange

T T T 4
2F 2tM(2F) 2F Washer(rubber)

. M1 MEHS Hg ooz [MEA()| ==
wof 4& Product No. Hs | 9D:| M Applicable pipe| Mass Code

$258

T A-1524-2F-25 6|40 M6 (S5 120 | 01289
M1
A-1524-2F-16 6 |30 M5 é’gi 110 | 01290

@®: RoHS10 CHEE A: RoHS100i tHE ZHsELch

EE
Product No. I SA LAY A miolz polE=SEl Code
sH0] afol 5V Ha | 0D2| M1|Mz2|PcD.| Screws |Applicable EIVIass(g) Ao | a0l 2ol

Mirror Hairline U pipe Mirror | Hairline
A Ep S S P NS P2 Sl @ | 10 | 65 |M8|M5| 50 | M8X20 fc?r3£_§2 120 04190 | 04208

A B2 S VNS B2 S (VR @ (8.2| 54 (M6|M4| 40| M6X20 fg’r22§'5 120 01306 | 01308

IR RN ETETTN @ (6.2 44 |M5|M4| 30| M5X10 fg)r1g§6 110 | 01307 | 01309

- HSE A thS FHsEILICH
a0 pulls @ ROHS10 THSE A: ROHS 100l oS 7HsELIct

HEHS RoHS 5=

Product No. o HE=2(g) Code
201 Tl |z [ | Hs P00 Mo e stop atel
Mirror Hairline Mirror | Halfine Mirror |Hairline

A-1524-32-600A  A-1524-32-600B
A-1524-32-400A  A-1524-32-400B
A-1524-25-600A  A-1524-25-600B

78|85|11/600|32 M8 1,000 04206 | 04207
78 85| 11|400|32|M8 800 04204 | 04205
68|74 |11|600| 25 |M6 790 01275 | 01282
68|74 |11|500| 25 |M6 700 01276 | 01283
74|11 |400| 25 |M6 590 01277 | 01284
68|74|11|300|25|M6 460 01278 | 01285
45149| 5 |250| 16 |M5 200 01279 | 01286
45149| 5 |200| 16 |M5 175 01280 | 01287
45149| 5 |150| 16 |M5 140 01281 | 01288

A-1524-25-500A  A-1524-25-500B
A-1524-25-400A  A-1524-25-400B
A-1524-25-300A  A-1524-25-300B
A-1524-16-250A  A-1524-16-250B
A-1524-16-200A  A-1524-16-200B
A-1524-16-150A  A-1524-16-150B
@®: RoHS10 CHEE A: RoHS100i tHE ZHsEtch

0000606

® oo 6o oo oo
® 0o o6 o oo oo
o
o

M
=
=
.
=
Xt
[=]
0|
.
L=
=1
.
=
-
il

NN

TAKIGEN

226

537




